
Penalties Angler Nation Fish
(Nr.)

Weight
(g)

Note Peg
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

KURZEPA Marcin

RASCHI Filippo

ÜBERKER Brian

KENT Joe

VISCARRET MUÑOZ Sergio

TOMIC Vukašin

ROUMEN Randy

FIGUEIREDO Pedro

MEYERS Chris

DESSERME François

GULIŠ Mihael

LORENZETTI Matteo

O'DOHERTY James

NOLL Vladimir

NAGY Attila Lfj.

ROVENSKY Denis

Poland

San Marino

Germany

England

Spain

Serbia

Netherland

Portugal

Luxembourg

France

Croatia

Italy

Ireland

Czech Republic

Hungary

Slovakia

20

12

16

13

9

15

9

12

9

14

4

23

44

7

11

5

6.680

6.306

4.585

4.375

4.331

3.849

3.727

3.620

2.484

1.588

1.283

1.185

811

569

531

427

1

2

11

7

5

12

10

9

4

8

3

16

15

14

13

6

.

19 Fishing Youth World Championship U18

Date 25-07-2014
Leg nr. 1

Sector A

Organization Sportvisserij Nederland

.

Noord Willemskanaal

Time
17:17:49 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Fish
(Nr.)

Weight
(g)

Note Peg
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

WACHA Marcin

MC NEIL Jacob

LORO Riccardo

CHAMBON Victor

POZONJI Goran

CONNOLLY Mark

RODRIGUES Miguel

SCHONKERT Mark

BOIRA MARTIN Marta

POLÍVKA Zdenek

SLÍŽ Martin

BABICK Midhell

HOOYMAN Stefan

MEZEI Kristóf

KORENIC Drago

ROSSI Thomas

Poland

England

Italy

France

Serbia

Ireland

Portugal

Luxembourg

Spain

Czech Republic

Slovakia

Germany

Netherland

Hungary

Croatia

San Marino

28

29

39

43

15

8

10

12

13

8

30

21

19

6

7

3

3.079

2.654

1.994

1.931

1.591

1.590

1.424

1.324

1.264

750

673

496

481

207

172

150

5

3

12

16

4

7

1

8

13

2

10

15

6

9

11

14

.

19 Fishing Youth World Championship U18

Date 25-07-2014
Leg nr. 1

Sector B

Organization Sportvisserij Nederland

.

Noord Willemskanaal

Time
17:17:49 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Fish
(Nr.)

Weight
(g)

Note Peg
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10,5

10,5

12

13

14

15

16

DE HAAR Johnno

MANZARDO Mattia

GIBBONS Bradley

NIEMERZA Johannes

RAMALHO Joana

SANSOVINI Giacomo

GAVINI Eros

KAJ Michal

MILETIC Andrija

KRAJCÍK Igor

KELLEGHER Haydn

MARIN HERNANDEZ Miguel

HRENAR Dino

TOUŽIMSKÝ Jakub

DEISCHTER Oliver

BEKESI Zoltan

Netherland

Italy

England

Germany

Portugal

San Marino

France

Poland

Serbia

Slovakia

Ireland

Spain

Croatia

Czech Republic

Luxembourg

Hungary

20

60

28

38

6

8

40

20

14

9

9

7

13

11

4

13

2.977

2.058

2.001

1.778

1.358

1.208

1.175

1.118

1.047

446

446

413

322

201

189

185

2

8

11

7

13

6

4

9

16

14

3

1

15

10

12

5

.

19 Fishing Youth World Championship U18

Date 25-07-2014
Leg nr. 1

Sector C

Organization Sportvisserij Nederland

.

Noord Willemskanaal

Time
17:17:49 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Fish
(Nr.)

Weight
(g)

Note Peg
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12,5

12,5

14

15

16

BARNETT Matthew

BRUGGINK Berjan

KRAKOVIC Nikola

MONSIGNY Thomas

DERLAGA Jakub

ARMIRAGLIO Luca

PARENTI Filippo

SIMÕES Miguel

KAVANAGH Josh

MEDIMUREC Leon

UNGER Nick

MAŠTERA Václav

SADLER Jeff

CIBULKOVA Martina

SZELES Adam

CARRASCO SALMER Jesús Ignacio

England

Netherland

Serbia

France

Poland

Italy

San Marino

Portugal

Ireland

Croatia

Germany

Czech Republic

Luxembourg

Slovakia

Hungary

Spain

28

19

12

39

27

30

9

26

16

9

10

10

18

7

3

18

4.123

2.155

1.794

1.745

990

830

792

569

557

337

301

299

299

239

132

97

15

14

8

12

13

4

10

5

11

7

3

6

16

2

1

9

.

19 Fishing Youth World Championship U18

Date 25-07-2014
Leg nr. 1

Sector D

Organization Sportvisserij Nederland

.

Noord Willemskanaal

Time
17:17:50 President of Jury


